4"
 3" 4½"
7"
 3" 4½"
PWE Panels
W
C S1
F2 F4
S3PWEx orxx M
Cover TypeEnclosure Interior
PWE Panel Numbering System
Box Code
Barrier Layout
C =Compartment
W=Wireway
Capacity
Relay Code
M=HID Relay
Screw-on
S1=Surface
F2=Flush
Hinged
S3=Surface
F4=Flush
PWE0 - C06M - ** PWE1 - C12M - **
12 x 12 x 4.25 20 x 14 x 4.25
6 12
PART No.
SIZE
CAPACITY
(H x W x D)
**Add cover style number at end of P/N
PWE6 - W48M - ** PWE8 - W72M - **
48 72
PART No.
SIZE
CAPACITY
(H x W x D)
**Add cover style number at end of P/N
PWE3 - W24M - **
27 x 20 x 4.25
24
54 x 20 x 4.25
Wireway Style
Barrier Layout
Compartment Style
Barrier Layout
Symbols
Low voltage area
Line voltage area
HID relay
Transformer
 3" 4½"
6"6"
4"
PART No. SPECIFICATIONDESCRIPTION
39 x 20 x 4.25
• Douglas PWE series
   panels for WR-6161 &
   WR-6172 relays
• Standardised sizes for 6 to 72
   relays (WR-6172=2 relays)
• Panel consists of the enclosure
  (tub), the interior, and the cover
• Enclosures are installed in the
   rough-in stage and interiors are
   installed and connected after
   wires are pulled
• Interior has snap brackets for
   mounting relays and DIN rail in
   the centre for mounting control
   components
• Enclosures and covers are made
   of steel coated with heat fused
   polyester epoxy ANSI/ASA
   61 Grey finish
• Interior insert is made from
   aluminum, steel, and plastic
Certifications
• UL listed, CSA approved
   EEMAC/NEMA 1 Standard